FINE MANUFACTURERS AND DISTRIBUTORS OF ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION EQUIPMENT
CABLE MANAGEMENT SPECIALISTS
FINELITE LIMITED,Unit 8 Pillaton Hall Farm, Cannock road, Pillaton, Penkridge. ST19 5RZ
          TEL: 01785 713058
          FAX: 01785 714484
          E.MAIL: finelite@btconnect.com
          Web site:WWW.finelite.co.uk
         Company registration: 6034102      vat no: 904052856

SPECIALISED WIRING ACCESSORIES LTD
 Abbey Mills Charfield Road Kingswood Wotton-Under-Edge Glos GL12 8RL
Tel: 01453 844 333  Fax: 01453 842 224  E-mail: sales@swaonline.co.uk
Issue date: June 2017                                                                                                                                                                          Page 2 of 3
* Suffix N- Natural or B- Black                                                                       Pack Qty: 100
Cable Tie Ref *
Dimensions
mm
Max. Bundle Dia.
mm
Min. Loop Tensile
Strength  (kgs)
CT100-2.5 100 x 2.5 20 8
CT160-2.5 160 x 2.5 39 8
CT200-2.5 200 x 2.5 50 8
CT140-3.6 140 x 3.6 31 18
CT200-3.6 200 x 3.6 47 18
CT300-3.6 300 x 3.6 75 18
CT160-4.8 160 x 4.8 35 22
CT200-4.8 200 x 4.8 47 22
CT250-4.8 250 x 4.8  62 22
CT300-4.8 300 x 4.8 76 22
CT370-4.8 370 x 4.8 96 22
CT430-4.8 430 x 4.8 115 22
CT200-7.8 200 x 7.8 47 55
CT240-7.8 240 x 7.8 56 55
CT300-7.8 300 x 7.8 73 55
CT370-7.8 370 x 7.8 92 55
CT450-8.0 450 x 8.0 117 55
CT540-8.0 540 x 8.0 147 55
CT750-8.0 750 x 8.0 208 80
CT530-9.0 530 x 9.0 160 80
CT710-9.0 710 x 9.0 192 80
CT780-9.0 780 x 9.0 223 80
CT500-12.6 500 x 12.6 146 114
CT1000-12.6 1000 x 12.6 285 114
CT580-13.0 580 x 13.0 155 114
SPECIALISED WIRING ACCESSORIES LTD
 Abbey Mills Charfield Road Kingswood Wotton-Under-Edge Glos GL12 8RL
Tel: 01453 844 333  Fax: 01453 842 224  E-mail: sales@swaonline.co.uk